
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971018967 7PSSDB 21.42 5.15 110.31

1971018970P13 - (323-4120) TXDOT - Galveston Co. HWY-3 0051-03-124 7PSSDB 21.47 6.70 143.85

1971018976P13 - (323-3473) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Sec 2 10PSSDA 21.50 4.20 90.30

1971018989P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 7PSSDB 20.09 6.20 124.56

1971019008P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 20.12 6.20 124.74

1971019062P13 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.01 5.15 103.05

1971019084P13 - (323-3576) POF 5th Street 7PSSDB 20.00 10.00 200.00

1971019127P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 18.99 6.20 117.74

1971019152 7PSSDB 19.01 5.65 107.41

1121.96

5% -56.10

SUBTOTAL 1065.86

-$276.76

TOTAL $789.10

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 1/8/2026

Luciano Rodriguez R006456

0

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5

P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD

Fuel


	01-01-2026 TO 01-07-2026



